SHOP AT KROGER AND HELP USBC NDY ASSOCIATION SUPPORT YOUTH BOWLING



Use Your Kroger Plus Card to Make Donations to the Indy USBC Association. If don't have a Kroger Plus Card, be sure to pick one up at the Kroger Customer Service Desk at your local Kroger store!

Members must swipe their Kroger Plus Card when shopping for each purchase to count towards a donation.

How To Register Your Kroger Plus Card:

- 1. Register your Plus Card at <u>www.krogercommunityrewards.com</u> or ask the Kroger Customer Service Desk for help
- 2. Click on "Sign In/Register"
- 3. Click on "Sign Up Today" in the "New Customer" box
- 4. Enter your zip code, click on your favorite store, enter your email address and create a password
- 5. You will receive a message in your email; click on the link in the email
- 6. Click on "My Account" and use your email address and password to proceed to the next step
- 7. Click on "Edit Kroger Community Rewards" information and input your Kroger Plus card number
- 8. Update or confirm the information
- Enter NPO number (HA203) or the name of organization (Indy USBC Association), select organization from list and click on confirm
- 10. To verify you are enrolled correctly, you will see the Indy USBC name on the right side of the information page

Thank you for supporting the Indy USBC Association and youth bowling!